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2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 21 7:23am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fantasy Sicario

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Mountain Goats
Buckeye Nation
_TPI_D2_P
Caleb's posse

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Mountain Goats
Ribeye
_TPI_D2_P

Iron Man lives again

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Mountain Goats
Ribeye
_TPI_D2_P

Iron Man lives again

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

ADUB

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Mountain Goats

ADUB

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Mountain Goats
Buckeye Nation

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

ADUB

120.00
114.60
106.00
117.75
119.95

88.55

117.15
122.65
107.90
150.30

97.55
116.70

103.65
108.25
116.85
93.55
95.05
120.25

128.60
135.40
83.60
104.90
87.55
109.00

94.05
133.60
127.00
126.00

71.50
147.25

109.05
145.30
131.25
112.00
138.85
100.35

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

700 Level

Blacklist

Ribeye

ADUB

Iron Man lives again
Goff My Lawn

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

ADUB

Caleb's posse

Goff My Lawn

Blacklist

Ports Jeffersons Naber
ADUB

Buckeye Nation

Goff My Lawn

Caleb's posse

Mountain Goats
Ribeye

Caleb's posse

Goff My Lawn
_TPI_D2_P
Iron Man lives again

Ribeye

Buckeye Nation
_TPI_D2_P
Iron Man lives again
Caleb's posse

Goff My Lawn

Goff My Lawn
Caleb's posse
ADUB

Ribeye
_TPI_D2_P
Iron Man lives again

Caleb's posse

Iron Man lives again
Ribeye

Mountain Goats
Goff My Lawn
_TPI_D2_P
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127.10
134.20
123.80

62.50
102.10
112.25

135.80
98.10
113.15
128.40
76.30
100.95

86.50
143.25
114.70

93.45
110.15

86.35

79.40
140.30
88.35
112.10
126.30
138.05

133.10

77.35
155.00
123.25
101.70
162.35

110.65
104.70

99.35
111.80
133.35
136.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Mountain Goats
Ribeye

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Mountain Goats
Ribeye

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Ribeye

ADUB

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Ribeye

Buckeye Nation

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fantasy Sicario

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Mountain Goats
Buckeye Nation
_TPI_D2_P

Caleb's posse

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level
Mountain Goats
Ribeye
_TPI_D2_P

Iron Man lives again

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Fantasy Sicario

700 Level
Mountain Goats
Ribeye
_TPI_D2_P

Iron Man lives again

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Buckeye Nation

ADUB
Goff My Lawn
_TPI_D2_P

Iron Man lives again
Caleb's posse

ADUB
_TPI_D2_P
Buckeye Nation
Caleb's posse

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Iron Man lives again
Goff My Lawn
Mountain Goats
Buckeye Nation
_TPI_D2_P
Caleb's posse

_TPI_D2_P
Mountain Goats
Iron Man lives again
ADUB

Goff My Lawn
Caleb's posse

700 Level

Blacklist

Ribeye

ADUB

Iron Man lives again
Goff My Lawn

Ports Jeffersons Naber
Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

ADUB

Caleb's posse

Goff My Lawn

Blacklist

Ports Jeffersons Naber
ADUB

Buckeye Nation

Goff My Lawn

Caleb's posse
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

700 Level

ADUB

Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

Caleb's posse

Fantasy Sicario

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Mountain Goats

Ports Jeffersons Naber

Ribeye

_TPI_D2_P

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

700 Level

ADUB

Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

Caleb's posse

Fantasy Sicario

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Mountain Goats

Ports Jeffersons Naber

Ribeye

_TPI_D2_P

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

700 Level

ADUB

Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

Caleb's posse

Fantasy Sicario

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Mountain Goats

Ports Jeffersons Naber

Ribeye

_TPI_D2_P
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