Tony Stark Industries

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 21 7:23am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fantasy Sicario	120.00	VS	700 Level	127.10
Ports Jeffersons Naber	114.60	VS	Blacklist	134.20
Mountain Goats	106.00	VS	Ribeye	123.80
Buckeye Nation	117.75	VS	ADUB	62.50
_TPI_D2_P	119.95	VS	Iron Man lives again	102.10
Caleb's posse	88.55	VS	Goff My Lawn	112.25
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fantasy Sicario	117.15	VS	Ports Jeffersons Naber	135.80
700 Level	122.65	VS	Blacklist	98.10
Mountain Goats	107.90	VS	Buckeye Nation	113.15
Ribeye	150.30	VS	ADUB	128.40
_TPI_D2_P	97.55	VS	Caleb's posse	76.30
Iron Man lives again	116.70	VS	Goff My Lawn	100.95
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Fantasy Sicario	103.65	VS	Blacklist	86.50
700 Level	108.25	VS	Ports Jeffersons Naber	143.25
Mountain Goats	116.85	VS	ADUB	114.70
Ribeye	93.55	VS	Buckeye Nation	93.45
_TPI_D2_P	95.05	VS	Goff My Lawn	110.15
Iron Man lives again	120.25	VS	Caleb's posse	86.35
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Fantasy Sicario	128.60	VS	Mountain Goats	79.40
700 Level	135.40	VS	Ribeye	140.30
Ports Jeffersons Naber	83.60	VS	Caleb's posse	88.35
Blacklist	104.90	VS	Goff My Lawn	112.10
Buckeye Nation	87.55	VS	_TPI_D2_P	126.30
ADUB	109.00	VS	Iron Man lives again	138.05
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Fantasy Sicario	94.05	VS	Ribeye	133.10
700 Level	133.60	VS	Buckeye Nation	77.35
Ports Jeffersons Naber	127.00	VS	_TPI_D2_P	155.00
Blacklist	126.00	VS	Iron Man lives again	123.25
Mountain Goats	71.50	VS	Caleb's posse	101.70
ADUB	147.25	VS	Goff My Lawn	162.35
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Fantasy Sicario	109.05	VS	Goff My Lawn	110.65
700 Level	145.30	VS	Caleb's posse	104.70
Ports Jeffersons Naber	131.25	VS	ADUB	99.35
Blacklist	112.00	VS	Ribeye	111.80
Mountain Goats	138.85	VS	_TPI_D2_P	133.35
Buckeye Nation	100.35	VS	Iron Man lives again	136.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fantasy Sicario		VS	Caleb's posse	
700 Level		VS	Iron Man lives again	
Ports Jeffersons Naber		VS	Ribeye	
Blacklist		VS	Mountain Goats	
Buckeye Nation		VS	Goff My Lawn	
ADUB		VS	_TPI_D2_P	

Tony Stark Industries

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Fantasy Sicario	VS	Buckeye Nation
700 Level	VS	ADUB
Ports Jeffersons Naber	VS	Goff My Lawn
Blacklist	vs	_TPI_D2_P
Mountain Goats	VS	Iron Man lives again
Ribeye	vs	Caleb's posse
•		·
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Fantasy Sicario	VS	ADUB
700 Level	vs	_TPI_D2_P
Ports Jeffersons Naber	VS	Buckeye Nation
Blacklist	VS	Caleb's posse
Mountain Goats	VS	Goff My Lawn
Ribeye	VS	Iron Man lives again
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		lana Man Bura anala
Fantasy Sicario	VS	Iron Man lives again
700 Level	VS	Goff My Lawn
Ports Jeffersons Naber	VS	Mountain Goats
Blacklist	VS	Buckeye Nation
Ribeye	VS	_TPI_D2_P
ADUB	VS	Caleb's posse
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Fantasy Sicario	VS	_TPI_D2_P
700 Level	vs	Mountain Goats
Ports Jeffersons Naber	vs	Iron Man lives again
Blacklist	vs	ADUB
Ribeye	VS	Goff My Lawn
Buckeye Nation	VS	Caleb's posse
•		·
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Fantasy Sicario	VS	700 Level
Ports Jeffersons Naber	VS	Blacklist
Mountain Goats	VS	Ribeye
Buckeye Nation	VS	ADUB
_TPI_D2_P	VS	Iron Man lives again
Caleb's posse	VS	Goff My Lawn
Wook 12 NEI Wook 12		
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Fantasy Sicario	Ve	Ports Jeffersons Naber
700 Level	VS VS	Blacklist
Mountain Goats	_	Buckeye Nation
Ribeye	VS VS	ADUB
_TPI_D2_P		Caleb's posse
Iron Man lives again	VS VS	Goff My Lawn
non wan ives again	V5	Goil My Lawii
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Fantasy Sicario	vs	Blacklist
700 Level	vs	Ports Jeffersons Naber
Mountain Goats	VS	ADUB
Ribeye	vs	Buckeye Nation
_TPI_D2_P	vs	Goff My Lawn
Iron Man lives again	VS	Caleb's posse



Tony Stark Industries

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 21 7:23am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

700 Level

ADUB

Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

Caleb's posse

Fantasy Sicario

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Mountain Goats

Ports Jeffersons Naber

Ribeye

_TPI_D2_P

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

700 Level

ADUB

Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

Caleb's posse

Fantasy Sicario

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Mountain Goats

Ports Jeffersons Naber

Ribeye

_TPI_D2_P

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

700 Level

ADUB

Blacklist

Buckeye Nation

Caleb's posse

Fantasy Sicario

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again

Mountain Goats

Ports Jeffersons Naber

Ribeye

_TPI_D2_P

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled